Local Crematoria Fees — April 2023

West Herts & Hemel Hempstead Crematorium

A person aged 18+ (Living within Herts, Beds, Bucks & Middlesex, Mon-Fri) ..............oueee. £900
Webcast / Service Recording (Downloadable link only) ....ccovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiecie e £80 / £60
A person aged 18 + (Living outside of above counties, MON-Fri).......ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiieninnnn £939
Additional length of service time (MON-Fri) c.cuiiiii i i e e £242
Saturday Service (Up to and including 11:00@mM)...ucuiiiiiiiiiiie i i i aineesennneeas £1045
Unattended Cremation (Limited availability of times, normal fee applies other times)........ £483

Chilterns & Beirton Crematorium

A person aged 18+ (Living in any area)..........
Webcast / Service Recording.........ccvvviiiinnnnn.
Organist .o e
Additional length of service time....................
Unattended Cremation (no chapel time)..........

Aylesbury Vale Crematorium

Apersonaged 18+4......cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee s

(09:15/09:30 - £670) £790
Webcast £49 / POA

(09:00/09:30 - £635) £895

Webcast / Service Recording (DVD, Bluray, USB Stick, Audio CD)................ Webcast £70 / £65

Additional length of service time....................
Unattended Cremation (no chapel time)..........

Cemetery Fees — April 2023

Dacorum Borough Council

In addition to the above, these are the fees for interment in a grave space within one the
local cemeteries — Woodwells (Hemel Hempstead), Kingshill (Berkhamsted) & Tring.

Burial fees are normally made up of two costs - the fee for the interment, and the fee for the
Exclusive Right of Burial, or “purchase” of the grave.

Exclusive Right of Burial Fee

Usually referred to as the purchase fee,
you are not actually purchasing the plot,
but securing the right to have your loved
one buried there.

New Lawn Grave -------------------- £1610
Note: All new lawn graves in Dacorum
are double depth, meaning a further
interment can be facilitated later.

New Cremated Remains Graves
Deskblock or Flat memorial ---£600

Upright Memorial -------------- £655
Family Garden Plot-------------- N/A

Interment Fee
This is the fee charged by the council to
open the grave, make it ready for the
deceased to be buried, to complete it
afterwards and to record the interment in
their register.

Interment in full lawn grave --------- £745
If there is a memorial on the grave
already, this will have to be removed
before interment, and will incur a further
charge.

Interment of cremated remains ----- £255

NOTE: These fees are subject to change dependant on whether the deceased or the applicant
for the burial is or was (at the time of their death) a resident in the borough of Dacorum.
Non-residents should expect the fees to be triple those listed above.
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